2022-08-28  1/4
—
SAFETY PRODUCTS
TT-Series
Safety Edge
Data Sheet
Pressure sensitive safety devices are used
to detect the presence of people in hazardous

jects
A complete offering with few
order codes
With minimum order codes we
provide a compact offering that
still contains a complete range
of pressure sensitive devices,
available in custom sizes to suit
all applications.
 SA FET Y EDG E
2022-08-28 2/4  1SXU172082G0201
Ordering Information
Overtravel (mm) a)  Description  Material  Type  Order code
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 12" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R5400
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 13" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R5500
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 14" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R5600
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 15" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R5700
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 16" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R5800
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 17" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R5900
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 18" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R6000
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 19" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R6100
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 20" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R6200
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 21" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R6300
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 22" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R6400
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 23" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R6500
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 24" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R6600
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 25" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R6700
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 26" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R6800
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 27" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R6900
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 28" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R7000
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 29" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R7100
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 30" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R7200
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 31" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R7300
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 32" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R7400
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 33" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R7500
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 34" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R7600
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 35" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R7700
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 36" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R7800
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 37" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R7900
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 38" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R8000
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 39" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R8100
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 40" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R8200
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 41" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R8300
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 42" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R8400
15  Safety Edge 25-30, 43" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-30 TPE  2TLA858008R8500

 SA FET Y EDG E
2022-08-28 3/4  1SXU172082G0201
Overtravel (mm) a)  Description  Material  Type  Order code
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 26" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R0500
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 27" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R0600
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 28" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R0700
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 29" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R0800
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 30" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R0900
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 31" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R1000
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 32" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R1100
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 33" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R1200
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 34" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R1300
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 35" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R1400
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 36" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R1500
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 37" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R1600
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 38" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R1700
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 39" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R1800
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 40" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R1900
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 41" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R2000
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 42" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R2100
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 43" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R2200
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 44" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R2300
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 45" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R2400
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 46" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R2500
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 47" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R2600
22.7 Safety Edge 25-45, 48" w/rail,5m cables TPE  Safety edge TT 25-45 TPE  2TLA858009R2700
a) At 100 mm/s to 400 N
 SA FET Y EDG E
2022-08-28 4/4  1SXU172082G0201
Type  TT 25-30  TT 25-45